
 

SA Health Human Research Ethics 
Committees 
Submission Deadlines and Meeting Dates 
2024 

 

Department for Health and Wellbeing (DHW) Human Research Ethics 
Committee 
HREC Submission Deadline HREC Meeting Date 
Friday 24 January 2024 Thursday 8 February 2024 
Wednesday 28 February 2024 Thursday 14 March 2024 
Wednesday 27 March 2024 Thursday 11 April 2024 
Wednesday 24 April 2024 Thursday 9 May 2024 
Wednesday 29 May 2024 Thursday 13 June 2024 
Wednesday 26 June 2024 Thursday 11 July 2024 
Wednesday 24 July 2024 Thursday 8 August 2024 
Wednesday 28 August 2024 Thursday 12 September 2024 
Wednesday 25 September 2024 Thursday 10 October 2024 
Wednesday 30 October 2024 Thursday 14 November 2024 
Wednesday 27 November 2024 Thursday 12 December 2024 

 

Central Adelaide Local Health Network (CALHN) Human Research Ethics 
Committee 
HREC Submission 
Deadline 

 
HREC Meeting Date 

Investigational Drug Sub- 
Committee Meeting Date 

Monday 18 December 2023 Thursday, 18 January 2024 Thursday, 15 February 2024 
Monday, 08 January 2024 Thursday, 01 February 2024  
Monday, 05 February 2024 Thursday, 29 February 2024 Thursday, 29 February 2024 
Monday, 12 February 2024 Thursday, 07 March 2024  
Monday, 04 March 2024 Thursday, 28 March 2024 Thursday, 28 March 2024 
Tuesday, 12 March 2024 Thursday 11 April 2024  
Monday 2 April 2024 Thursday 24 April 2024 Thursday 24 April 2024 
Monday 15 April 2024 Thursday 9 May 2024  
Monday 29 April 2024 Thursday, 23 May 2024 Thursday, 30 May 2024 
Monday, 13 May 2024 Thursday, 06 June 2024  
Monday, 27 May 2024 Thursday, 20 June 2024 Thursday, 27 June 2024 
Monday, 11 June 2024 Thursday, 04 July 2024  
Tuesday, 24 June 2024 Thursday, 25 July 2024 Thursday, 25 July 2024 
Monday, 08 July 2024 Thursday, 01 August 2024  

Monday, 29 July 2024 Thursday, 29 August 2024 Thursday, 29 August 2024 

Monday, 05 August 2024 Thursday, 05 September 2024  

Monday, 26 August 2024 Thursday, 19 September 2024 Thursday, 26 September 2024 

Monday, 09 September 2024 Thursday, 03 October 2024  

Monday, 23 September 2024 Thursday, 24 October 2024 Thursday, 24 October 2024 

Monday, 08 October 2024 Thursday, 07 November 2024  

Monday, 28 October 2024 Thursday, 21 November 2024 Thursday, 28 November 2024 

Monday, 11 November 2024 Thursday, 05 December 2024  

Monday, 25 November 2024 Thursday, 19 December 2024 Thursday 19 December 2024 



 

Southern Adelaide Clinical (SAC) Human Research Ethics Committee 

HREC Submission Deadline HREC Meeting Date 
Monday 25 January 2024 Monday 12 February 2024 
Monday 1 March 2024 Monday 18 March 2024 
Monday 28 March 2024 Monday 15 April 2024 
Monday 26 April 2024 Tuesday 13 May 2024 
Monday 31 May 2024 Monday 17 June 2024 
Monday 28 June 2024 Monday 15 July 2024 
Monday 26 July 2024 Monday 12 August 2024 
Monday 30 August 2024 Monday 16 September 2024 
Tuesday 27 September 2024 Monday 14 October 2024 
Monday 25 October 2024 Monday 11 November 2024 
Monday 29 November 2024 Monday 16 December 2024 

 

Women’s and Children’s Health Network (WCHN) Human Research Ethics 
Committee 
HREC Submission Deadline HREC Meeting Date 
Wednesday 7 February 2024 Wednesday 21 February 2024 
Wednesday 6 March 2024 Wednesday 20 March 2024 
Wednesday 12 April 2024 Wednesday 24 April 2024 
Wednesday 8 May 2024 Wednesday 22 May 2024 
Wednesday 5 June 2024 Wednesday 19 June 2024 
Wednesday 10 July 2024 Wednesday 24 July 2024 
Wednesday 7 August 2024 Wednesday 21 August 2024 
Wednesday 11 September 2024 Wednesday 25 September 2024 
Wednesday 9 October 2024 Wednesday 23 October 2024 
Wednesday 30 October 2024 Wednesday 13 November 2024 
Wednesday 20 November 2024 Wednesday 4 December 2024 

 

Women’s and Children’s Health Network (WCHN) Drug And Therapeutics 
Committee (Clinical Trial Group) 
Submission Deadline Meeting Date 
Thursday 25 January 2024 Thursday 8 February 2024 
Thursday 22 February 2024 Thursday 7 March 2024 
Thursday 28 March 2024 Thursday 11 April 2024 
Thursday 25 April 2024 Thursday 9 May 2024 
Thursday 23 May 2024 Thursday 6 June 2024 
Thursday 27 June 2024 Thursday 11 July2024 
Thursday 25 July 2024 Thursday 8 August 2024 
Thursday 29 August 2024 Thursday 12 September 2024 
Thursday 26 September 2024 Thursday 10 October 2024 
Thursday 17 October 2024 Thursday 31 November 2024 
Thursday 7 November 2024 Thursday 21 November 2024 



 
 
 
 

For dates of the South Australian Aboriginal Health Research Ethics Committee, please refer to 
the Aboriginal Health Council of South Australia website. 

 
 

Please note that dates are subject to change. Researchers are advised to contact the local 
Research Office for further advice. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

For more information 

Department for Health and Wellbeing 
Office for Research 
Level 5, Citi Centre Building 
11 Hindmarsh Square, Adelaide 
Telephone: 7117 6635 
www.sahealth.sa.gov.au 
© Department for Health and Wellbeing, Government of South Australia. All rights reserved. 

 

https://ahcsa.org.au/research-overview/ethical-review-ahrec/
http://www.sahealth.sa.gov.au/
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